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AND ANSWERS. 
Veterinary.

QUESTIONS The Midget Flour Millr

j v
ABNORMAL appetite.

ft machine for small country flour mlH». 
Î reduces flour equal toth®*®rKills 
Rcoulres small floor space and takes 
little power to run. It restores the 
villa le mill to Its ancient position. (Send *for catalogue, describing oper­
ation and giving testimonials.)

has not been wellThree-year-old
February. She is always hunting 

to*chew, as a piece of wood, 
She eats stub-

... asince
something
thistle stalks, dirt, etc. 
ble and thistle-tops in preference to gr^ss.

' J
if:——---" ~~~H
si::.

w.Æ
■Êy

absence of someThis indicates an
the system (probably phos- 

her with 8 drams aloes 
Allow her free ac-

:A CAPACITY AND YIELD.-The Midget will grind 4 X t°

5Œ3ES.
by the operator.

Ans
constituent in IS

mPurgephates).
and 2 drams ginger.

salt, and give her two
three times daily until

■ 1J 1 IIIi / i

'Aï
Ëdramscess to 

calcium phosphate 
the habit ceases.

lb
V.

c, BMiscellaneous. v; m A 51 lbs. good baker’s flour 54 lbs. fine flour.
20 lbs. finest patent 20 lbs. 2nd qual.ty
,4 lb,OUbran. 14 uTb™.
15 lbs. shorts. I2 lbs- shorts.

rfvfV* 
B:1 V >

71 lbs. straight 
flour. (All 
quality.)

14 lbs. bran.
15 lbs. shorts.

..M..two-teated heifer—smut
PREVENTION. ' :

came in four1. Two-year-old heifer
and she only gives her milk 

She gives 
What

100100100wepks ago
out of the two back teats.

five quarts at a milking.
- IThe Canadian Fairbanks Co.,

Limited
Fairbanks Scales, fairbanks-Morse 

Engines, Safes and Vaults

f oronto St. John, N. B. Winnipeg
Saskatoon Calgary

Cut out this advertisement and send to us. with your name and address :

about 
can be done ?

2. Also, could you give me a remedy
for smut in oats ? S. D. M.

1 Nothing can be done for heifer 
She may

l
> Ans

milking only out of back teats.
valuable cow in spite of

Gas
W'f'to be aprove 

the defect.
2. Look up article on 

prevention,’’ in issue of March 30th, page

tm Montreal"Smut and Its Vancouverm
550. MIDGET MILL INSTALLATION.VIEW OFCALVES AND COLTS.

"The Farmer’s Advocate" ..........Address .........I notice in
you are keeping three 
farm, and are going to raise three colts 

Well, if you can do so, you 
of breed-

mares on your Name

every year, 
will more than make a success SEED CORN. ETC.

for seed :BRUCE’S RELIABLE
BK UK* ^ following nil specially grown

Per Bushel
$1.60 Peas.

1.76 “
1.60 “
1.60 "
tan •• Marrowfats, White ..............
1 r>0 * Marrowfats, Black Eye.......

’’ 1.35 Potatoes, Extra Early Eureka .....
1 on •* Early Chicago Market.....

............. 1 •• Early Pink Bye...............
Early Monarch ...............
Extra Early Bovee.......
Early King Seedling.... 
Bruce’s White Beauty.... 
Sir Walter Raleigh
Gold Coin .......
The Dooley ......
Pearl of Savoy

tell me how IIf you can 
a calf from each cow every

ing horses, 
can 
year
there is my trouble.

to have calves, my

Per Bushel 
..........$1.80We offer the

tiompton’s Early, 12-rowed
Australian, 8-rowed ......
Angel of Midnight, 8-rowed 
Whbe Flint. H. Dakota. 8-rowed 
Longfellow, 8-rowed ......
King Philip, 8-rowed
Red Blaze ........................
Bailey ....................
Minnesota King ...........
King of Barites ....
Legal Tender ........
Improved, Learning.
Butler Dent .........
Cloud’s Dent ........
Mortgage Lifter ..
Cuban Gl$nt ........
Mastadon ...............

vraise
I will be a regular advertiser; but 

If I could get the 
success would be 

F. W. E.

Blue Prussian......
Golden Vine .......
Grass .....................
Prince Albert ......
Canadian Beauty

1.36V Corn, 1.60
1.46
1.76cows 

easy.
Ans.—Your 

have four mares 
to raise two or 
the average.

1.90
1.90observation is incorrect. We 

farm, and hope
1.20
1.20on our 

three foals a year—on 1.201.30 1.201.30 1.201.26 1.20Bruce’s.SALT FOR LAND—WET VS. DRY 
MEAL FOR COWS.

••1.30 1.201.26IÜ 1.101.30 1.10much land salt should be sowrv 
oats ?

1.26 1.101. How
to the acre on spring grain, say

the last couple of years, al-
1.30 1.10

Reid’s Dent ................ 1.30 Tares, Black ......................
Wisconsin White Dent.............. 1.00 Vetch. Hairy ..........
Learning ............................................. 1.26 Hungarian ..................
White-cap Dent .............. 1.00 Millet. German .........
Selected Giant Bed Lo ............ r00 - Common ......
Selected Mammott Whi -..... 2.00 " Japanese .......
Evergreen Ensilage. ^ ^ ^ ^ Two_bu8hcl Cotton Bags.
Bachelor EI8ute Bags '» Jot‘^,m.nt. and Poultry Suppliea-104 page*- 

and Root Seeds, Bulbs. Plants. v

Established 1850, Hamilton, Ont

............ 2.40
2 I n my oats

before they got ripe, the straw was 
Will salt stiffen

6.00
.............. 1.76

breaking
the 2.00down.

and enlarge the yield?
3. \\ hen is the best

salt on, before the grain is up, or
method of sowing salt ? 
consider it a good invest-

1.76§ 2.40time to put the 
after ? 10 Cents

Remit 

of Vegetable Flower
4. The best
а. It o you 

ment sowing salt ?
б. Is soaked meal fed to 

milk than dry meal ?

Beautifully ni-trate^CatalogueD-Our
mailed free to

John ft. Bruce &. Company,
Limited, Seed Merchants,cows better

Is
for producing 
it as good for the cows ?

fakmkk.
acre WHY NOT BECOME

201) lbs. per 
apply for spring grain, 

application of salt 
straw

1. About 
enough salt to 

2 and 5.

Ans

A SUCCESSFUL 
INVESTOR ?Pen/ingle

1Unmb'4E^

The and increase 
which the

theprobably stiffen 
the yield of oats on 

soft and
land on 
weak, but again it 

its ef-straw grows 
may not.

manure,
constituents and 

Whether any good 
not depends 

the

Salt is not a 
to act on soil If your capital is small, so 

much more the reason.

Become a ca 
don't make a 
never 
many 
success.

No order too small. All re­
ceive our best attention.

Write to day for booklet that 
fully informs.

feet being 
liberate plant food.

pitalist. If you 
beginning, you 

will. Small beginnings, 
times, lead to great

from its use oroffert comes
the character of the 

which applied.
soil, and on

t!
before the grain is 

after as possible, sow- rpHAT is the name, and 
1 below is the trademark, l 

to look for next I 
buy underwear, j

3 and 4. Apply salt
sown. or as soon 

it by hand.
»>. It is no

roWS. but
i.i when 
.oid it is just as

• dry meal is mixed 
is the best

ng , wet meal for 
will eat it bet- 

when fed dry.
, unless 

The
,f feeding

you are 
time you

advantage to 
sometimes they

treated thus than
good for the cow

with cut feed. /\size in any garment 
trademark will 

will outwear 
will

Your
with that 
ht perfectly, 
ordinary underwear, 
not shrink. Yet you pay 
nothing extra for

value; and you get our 
of “money back 
fairly claim it.”

j. T. STUART & CCXYr-l hr.
method Stock and Bond Broker*

AMJNSHRINKABUVk

TORONTO.ind grain. ,11 111 Trader, Bank Bldg.
’Phone Main 5412Ont.Hubert Nirhol & Sons. Uagrrsville,

the following recent sales of young 
bulls from the.r herd, through 

advertisement in "The Farmers Ad- 
C.. Strohm, Otcews

Miss Simmons. Lar- 
Haslip. .1 arVis, 

Scot- 
Williams. 

Roan

this
port 
inrt horn AGENTS Here It Is

pocket stwme -

extra 
Guarantee 
if you can-, ottish Peer;

To .1. I
to
J ames 

B. Campbell. Ourher, 
Frank Gridell. St

James I’ounson.

Paris in Canada,Sandy; to 
to «I. Made at 

by PENMANS Limited. 51
hiver;
-h l’ride; to 
-ottish Hero; to

Tkafawhat ------ -...
MHaaaaroalUM. SaWMIwVardaya
He’, elwed. Botall* at | AA% PROFIT 

tda^.T,Y4^SUXr^keS^iro,ïil»

F ores t ville,
Weld

Itee' es.to James, iff; WilliamAlso to tie Please Mention The Farmer’s Advocatei oung Hero.
«impany, London, for 

farm, the

Farmer'sThe
Shorthorn 

her
dairy 

13th. together
\ dvocate’ ’ 

iw, Fortuna 
aiding bull calf, and young

with 
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Write
Board
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siting,
Posts,

list,
good 

il Co..

tatoes

FOR 
White 
Chief 

lands- 
$9.00 ; 
$7.00 ;

80c.;
edonia

White-
Dushel,

Blen-

iriot
illtard,

Clear
ondon.

ib lots, 
r spot 
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et urns, 

H. H.
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ientific 
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giving 
activi- 
ments.
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3 cost 
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